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Ze-Tec Cup 2017
14.10.2017 - Slovenské Pravno

Ze-Tec Cup 2017-1. MX+Quadkros 4x4

4. MX4; MX4+; MX Profi+Junior

2.Findle MX4+Profi+Junior

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:57:50

Areal Ze-Tec Slovenské Pravno 1,900 km

14.10:2017 15:55 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 2:05.725 +0.744 16:08:29.674 3 2:14.543 +4.278 16:04:34.875
(525) Radoslav MATULA 6 2:05.869 +0.888 16:10:35.543 4 2:17.830 +7.565 16:06:52.705
1 1:51.842 15:59:42.544 7 2:04.981 16:12:40.524 5 2:16.098 +5.833 16:09:08.803
2 1:54.724 +2.882 16:01:37.268 8 2:05.721 +0.740 16:14:46.245 6 2:16.241 +5.976 16:11:25.044
3 1:54.686 +2.844 16:03:31.954 9 2:06.424 +1.443 16:16:52.669 7 2:17.664 +7.399 16:13:42.708
4 1:58.323 +6.481 16:05:30.277 10 2:08.112 +3.131 16:19:00.781 8 2:20.265 +10.000 16:16:02.973
5 1:56.192 +4.350 16:07:26.469 9 2:21.202 +10.937 16:18:24.175
6 1:57.192 +5.350 16:09:23.661 (76) Peter KURNOTA
7 1:56.865 +5.023  16:11:20.526 1 2:09.166 +3.799  15:59:59.868 (116) Peter KULICH
8 1:57.533 +5.691 16:13:18.059 2 2:10.907 +5.540 16:02:10.775 1 2:23.460 +4.885 16:00:14.162
9 1:58.648 +6.806 16:15:16.707 3 2:08.637 +3.270 16:04:19.412 2 2:19.509 +0.934 16:02:33.671
10 2:01.994 +10.152 16:17:18.701 4 2:07.437 +2.070 16:06:26.849 3 2:19.257 +0.682 16:04:52.928
5 2:07.079 +1.712 16:08:33.928 4 2:18.575 16:07:11.503
(141) Rébert GOOTH 6 2:06.242 +0.875 16:10:40.170 5 2:20.253 +1.678 16:09:31.756
1 1:56.486 15:59:47.188 7 2:06.440 +1.073 16:12:46.610 6 2:19.705 +1.130 16:11:51.461
2 2:00.018 +3.532 16:01:47.206 8 2:05.367 16:14:51.977 7 2:18.942 +0.367 16:14:10.403
3 2:00.718 +4.232 16:03:47.924 9 2:06.248 +0.881 16:16:58.225 8 2:20.444 +1.869 16:16:30.847
4 2:01.546 +5.060 16:05:49.470 10 2:11.305 +5.938 16:19:09.530 9 2:21.746 +3.171 16:18:52.593
5 2:02.557 +6.071 16:07:52.027
6 2:02.738 +6.252 16:09:54.765 (196) Stefan HARMANOVSKY (66) Dusan UICEK
7 2:02.107 +5.621 16:11:56.872 1 2:11.582 +1.607 16:00:02.284 1 2:20.984 +1.796 16:00:11.686
8 2:01.278 +4.792 16:13:58.150 2 2:10.960 +0.985 16:02:13.244 2 2:19.188 16:02:30.874
9 2:01.878 +5.392 16:16:00.028 3 2:09.975 16:04:23.219 3 2:20.180 +0.992 16:04:51.054
10 2:02.706 +6.220 16:18:02.734 4 2:10.840 +0.865 16:06:34.059 4 2:20.959 +1.771 16:07:12.013
5 2:10.725 +0.750 16:08:44.784 5 2:20.481 +1.293 16:09:32.494
(7) Tomas BALLO 6 2:13.045 +3.070 16:10:57.829 6 2:22.446 +3.258 16:11:54.940
1 2:04.809 +5.090 15:59:55.511 7 2:14.347 +4.372 16:13:12.176 7 2:22.999 +3.811 16:14:17.939
2 2:00.925 +1.206 16:01:56.436 8 2:12.845 +2.870 16:15:25.021 8 2:30.795 +11.607 16:16:48.734
3 2:01.891 +2.172 16:03:58.327 9 2:14.080 +4.105 16:17:39.101 9 2:23.574 +4.386 16:19:12.308
4 2:02.020 +2.301 16:06:00.347
5 2:01.288 +1.569 16:08:01.635 (235) Adam BIELY (66,) Karol POHANKA
6 2:00.857 +1.138 16:10:02.492 1 2:23.301 +14.864 16:00:14.003 1 2:18.101 +0.654 16:00:08.803
7 2:00.861 +1.142 16:12:03.353 2 2:08.821 +0.384 16:02:22.824 2 2:17.447 16:02:26.250
8 2:01.067 +1.348 16:14:04.420 3 2:09.185 +0.748 16:04:32.009 3 2:19.392 +1.945 16:04:45.642
9 1:59.719 16:16:04.139 4 2:08.437 16:06:40.446 4 2:20.653 +3.206 16:07:06.295
10 2:00.639 +0.920 16:18:04.778 5 2:09.873 +1.436 16:08:50.319 5 2:23.054 +5.607 16:09:29.349
6 2:12.185 +3.748 16:11:02.504 6 2:23.119 +5.672 16:11:52.468
(922) Peter SVITEK 7 2:13.756 +5.319 16:13:16.260 7 2:33.098 +15.651 16:14:25.566
1 1:59.965 15:59:50.667 8 2:13.994 +5.557 16:15:30.254 8 2:27.544 +10.097 16:16:53.110
2 2:02.461 +2.496 16:01:53.128 9 2:15.119 +6.682 16:17:45.373 9 2:19.693 +2.246 16:19:12.803
3 2:04.557 +4.592 16:03:57.685
4 2:03.981 +4.016 16:06:01.666 (932) Juraj KOSTOLANSKY (113) Marién FLIMEL
5 2:04.662 +4.697 16:08:06.328 1 2:08.183 15:59:58.885 1 2:25.824 +10.758 16:00:16.526
6 2:06.779 +6.814 16:10:13.107 2 2:13.256 +5.073 16:02:12.141 2 2:15.066 16:02:31.592
7 2:05.003 +5.038 16:12:18.110 3 2:15.408 +7.225 16:04:27.549 3 2:15.537 +0.471 16:04:47.129
8 2:01.984 +2.019 16:14:20.094 4 2:11.701 +3.518 16:06:39.250 4 2:15.411 +0.345 16:07:02.540
9 2:02.668 +2.703 16:16:22.762 5 2:14.373 +6.190 16:08:53.623 5 2:25.484 +10.418 16:09:28.024
10 2:02.674 +2.709 16:18:25.436 6 2:14.184 +6.001 16:11:07.807 6 2:33.920 +18.854 16:12:01.944
7 2:13.556 +5.373 16:13:21.363 7 2:36.492 +21.426 16:14:38.436
(981) Jakub VIDA 8 2:13.130 +4.947 16:15:34.493 8 2:38.102 +23.036 16:17:16.538
1 2:22.695 +22.290 16:00:13.397 9 2:15.880 +7.697 16:17:50.373 9 2:40.232 +25.166 16:19:56.770
2 2:02.113 +1.708 16:02:15.510
3 2:01.537 +1.132  16:04:17.047 (833) Branislav BULEJCIK (11) Andrej ARGON
4 2:01.694 +1.289 16:06:18.741 1 2:16.397 +3.764 16:00:07.099 1 2:36.202 +2.261 16:00:26.904
5 2:00.405 16:08:19.146 2 2:12.633 16:02:19.732 2 2:33.941 16:03:00.845
6 2:01.534 +1.129 16:10:20.680 3 2:12.639 +0.006 16:04:32.371 3 2:36.285 +2.344 16:05:37.130
7 2:01.458 +1.053 16:12:22.138 4 2:13.791 +1.158 16:06:46.162
8 2:02.410 +2.005 16:14:24.548 5 2:15.265 +2.632 16:09:01.427
9 2:00.818 +0.413 16:16:25.366 6 2:14.520 +1.887 16:11:15.947
10 2:03.527 +3.122 16:18:28.893 7 2:16.171 +3.538 16:13:32.118
8 2:17.183 +4.550 16:15:49.301
(713) Luké$ KATRENCIK 9 2:21.842 +9.209 16:18:11.143
1 2:05.517 +0.536 15:59:56.219 ;
2 2:05.278 +0.297 16:02:01.497 (769) Jaroslav VALOCKY
3 2:05.953 +0.972 16:04:07.450 1 2:10.265 16:00:00.967
4 2:16.499 +11.518 16:06:23.949 2 2:19.365 +9.100 16:02:20.332
Casomiera: Videocom Stancel s.r.0.- Jaroslav Stancel FIM 10307 Orbits

Riaditel’ pretekov:ZELIENKA Marian 0910904226
JURY: R.GRUSMANN,A.GRUSMANN, ZELIENKA

Cislo pretekov: 05-1410/2017
Printed: 16.10.2017 13:02:16

@ SPORT TIMING to: Videocom Stancel -

Vysledky podliehaju schvaleniu JURY

www.mylaps.com

Sporttiming +421 911 906 066



